
UNINA99104645653033211. Record Nr.

Titolo Ukraine [[electronic resource] ] : the cost of weak institutions / /
prepared by Andrew Tiffin

Pubbl/distr/stampa [Washington, D.C.], : International Monetary Fund, c2006

ISBN 1-4623-9319-5
1-4527-6426-3
1-283-51317-X
9786613825629
1-4519-8592-4

Descrizione fisica 1 online resource (29 p.)

Collana IMF working paper ; ; WP/06/167

Soggetti Economic development - Ukraine
Industrial productivity - Ukraine
Electronic books.

Lingua di pubblicazione Inglese

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Note generali "July 2006".

Nota di bibliografia

Nota di contenuto

Includes bibliographical references.

""Contents""; ""I. INTRODUCTION""; ""II. EXPLAINING DIFFERENCES IN
INCOME ""; ""III. EMPIRICAL ANALYSIS""; ""IV. RESULTS""; ""V.
IMPLICATIONS AND DISCUSSION""; ""VI. CAVEATS""; ""VII.
CONCLUSIONS""; ""REFERENCES""

Autore Tiffin Andrew

Materiale a stampa

Monografia


